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ARTICLE WEIGHT :

58gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

PACKING

100 pcs / box

U => L:40cm W:40cm H:30cm GW:9.00kg NW:7.00kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Bahia - Cappellino 7 pannelli

Español : Bahia - Gorra 7 paneles

Deutsch : Bahia -7 panel kappe

Nederlands : Bahia - Pet met 7 panelen

English : Bahia - 7 panel cap

Français : Bahia - Casquette 7 panneaux

Português : Bahia - Boné

Main fabric : Cotton twill 155  100%cotton
Material 6 : Rubber quality As inner structure of the peak. 100%
PP

COLORS

Navy

Red

White

Orange

Forest green

Black

Royal blue

Yellow

Wine

Sky blue

Kelly green

Light grey

Lime

Purple

Fuchsia

PANTONE

433C

200C

White

1585C

5605C

Black

287C

1225C

7645C

278C

7727C

401C

367C

7447C

219C

SERIGRAPHIE

KP013

USIZES :

CARE LABEL

REFERENCE :

H50 Tour de tête / Head measurement 

O57 Deep of the peak on baseball cap 

H70 Height of front panel 

MEASUREMENT

U

58

7

9,50

Description


